
1007550250255075100

20
10

0
10
20

Ga
la

ct
ic 

la
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

)
a

20
10

0
10
20
30
40
50

1007550250255075100

20
10

0
10
20 b

10
8
6
4
2

0
2
4
6

1007550250255075100

20
10

0
10
20

Ga
la

ct
ic 

la
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

)

c

10
5

0
5
10
15

1007550250255075100

20
10

0
10
20 d

5

0

5

10

1007550250255075100

20
10

0
10
20

Ga
la

ct
ic 

la
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

)

e

10

0

10

20

1007550250255075100

20
10

0
10
20 f

10.0
7.5
5.0
2.5

0.0
2.5
5.0
7.5
10.0

1007550250255075100
Galactic longitude (deg)

20
10

0
10
20

Ga
la

ct
ic 

la
tit

ud
e 

(d
eg

)

g

30
20
10

0
10
20

1007550250255075100
Galactic longitude (deg)

20
10

0
10
20 h

5

0

5

10

48500 48750 49000 49250 49500 49750 50000 50250 50500
MJD (days)

0

1

2

3

4

Fl
ux

 (1
0

4  c
m

2  s
1 ) i

48500 48750 49000 49250 49500 49750 50000 50250 50500
MJD (days)

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

 (1
0

5  c
m

2  s
1 ) j


